
€ 38,57
€   2,92
€   8,76
€   4,20 

KOSTENLOS
€   2,92
€   8,76
€   4,20 

€ 25,00
€   6,00 

			 

Monatstarife 
2022/2023

Kinder /  3 - 4 Jahre

Basismodul / 5 Vormittage (07.00 - 12.00)
1 Mittagsmodul (12.00 - 13.00)
1 Nachmittagsmodul (13.30 - 16.30)
1 Mittagessen

Kinder /  5 Jahre

Basismodul / 5 Vormittage (07.00 - 12.00)
1 Mittagsmodul (12.00 - 13.00)
1 Nachmittagsmodul (13.30 - 16.30)
1 Mittagessen

Sommerferienbetreuung

von 07.00 - 13.00 (Montag bis Freitag)
Wochentarif
Tagestarif

 


